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WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
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V.

CASCADE NATURAL GAS
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Total Incentives and Executive Incentive

March 23, 2018



Sum of General Ledger Balance

MDUR Exec Incentive Plan

MDUR Employee Incentive Plan

MDU Exec Incentive Plan

MDU Employee Incentive Plan

IGC Exec Incentive Plan

CNG Exec Incentive Plan

CNG Direct Employee Incentive Plan
CNG Allocated Employee Incentive Plan

Total WA Executive Incentives

Exhibit LLM-5
Executive Incentive

Page 1of 1
Column Labels
IGC-Allocated MDU-Allocated OR-Direct WA-Allocated WA-Direct MDUR-Allocated WA-EICP Allocated Grand Total
62064.69 681399.5 78763.82 493688.92 196586.87 766825.04 80974.24 2360303.08
WA-Direct 196,586.87
WA-Allocated 432,548.96
IGC-WA 46,716.09
MDU-WA 512,889.40 309,046.84 MDU-LTIP (MDUR &MDU Tab Cell T29
MDUR- WA 577,189.21
1,765,930.53 Ties to DR #110
435,279.95
141,909.26
275,850.47
237,038.93
46,716.09
60,949.31
196,586.87
371,599.65

1,765,930.53 0.00 Check

818,795.82
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