## BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, Complainant,

**DOCKET UG-170929** 

v.

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION,

Respondent.

## CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION EXHIBIT LLM-5 LINDA L. MURRAY

Total Incentives and Executive Incentive

March 23, 2018

	Column Labels IGC-Allocated	MDU-Allocated	OR-Direct	WA-Allocated	WA-Direct	MDUR-Allocated	WA-EICP Allocated	Grand Total
Sum of General Ledger Balance	62064.69	681399.5	78763.82	493688.92	196586.87	766825.04	80974.24	2360303.08
	WA-Direct	196,586.87	,					
	WA-Allocated	432,548.96						
	IGC-WA	46,716.09						
	MDU-WA	512,889.40		MDU-LTIP (MDU	JR &MDU Tab	Cell T29		
	MDUR- WA	577,189.21	•					
			Ties to DR #110					
			=					
MDUR Exec Incentive Plan	435,279.95							
MDUR Employee Incentive Plan	141,909.26							
MDU Exec Incentive Plan	275,850.47							
MDU Employee Incentive Plan	237,038.93							
IGC Exec Incentive Plan	46,716.09							
CNG Exec Incentive Plan	60,949.31							
CNG Direct Employee Incentive Plan	196,586.87							
CNG Allocated Employee Incentive Plan	371,599.65	_						
	1,765,930.53	0.00	) Check					
		_						
Total WA Executive Incentives	818,795.82							